DCS 6000 Digital
Conference System
Conference Units
IS 6132P
Data sheet no. 6.02d
Interpreter Set
The IS 6132P Interpreter Set is an all
digital compact multi channel unit for

pressing the Mute/Cough button. The Call
button is for intercom with the technician.
How to order Conference units: Order no.:
IS 6132P
GM 4022
LS 6032P
IH 6000
5677/2
5299
5476
5477
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
Connection Cable for DCS 6000
components (0,5 m - 50 m):
EC 6000-0,5 EC 6000-10
EC 6000-01 EC 6000-20
EC 6000-05 EC 6000 -50
DCS 6000 Digital
Conference System
Conference Units
IS 6132P
Number of incoming channels:
Up to 32 (31 + floor)
Number of outgoing channels:
32 (selection of all available languages)
Connections:
2 x RJ45 - 8pin input/output
DCS-LAN: Proprietary high speed all
digital audio channel,
data and power bus
Cable: Shielded AWG 24 Cat. 5
Mic. In:
Impedance: 2 kOhms
XLR3S connector for
GM 4022/4422 microphone. w.light.
Din8 socket for use of a variety of
different headsets.
+ 5 Volts available for electret type mic.
Earphone Output:
Load: >30 Ohms
Level: 1,5 Volt
Frequency Range: 20 Hz-15 kHz
Distortion: < 0,01 %
Specifications
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
Signal to Noise Ratio: > 96 dBA
Crosstalk Attenuation: > 96 dB
Sockets: 2 x 3,5 mm +
1 x ¼”, stereo jack
Loudspeaker – LS 6032P:
D9S socket for LS 6032P
Power Requirements:
Supplied from CU 6010
Temperature Range:
5-40 deg. Celsius
Dimensions (W x H x D):
235 x 73 x 115 mm
Weight: 1,0 kg
w/o Gooseneck Mic.
Power Consumption:
IS 6132P 2.0 W (typical)
LS 6032 0.5 W (typical)
Please refer to the user manual for
specification of numbers of units per